VI.

VII.

VIII.

XI.

XIl.

XIII.

XIV.

XV.

RICHMOND ARTS & CULTURE COMMISSION
AGENDA
Regular Meeting
Thursday, January 24, 2019
7:00 — 9:00 pm
Richmond Conference Room
450 Civic Center Plaza, Richmond

Welcome/Call to Order/Roll Call

Action: Approve Agenda

Action: Approve Minutes for 12/20

Public Comment

Individuals who wonld like to address the Richmond Arts & Culture Commission (RACC)
on relevant matters not on the agenda may do so under Public Comment, but issues may not
result in discussion or action at this meeting.

Pogo Park's Harbour-8 Park Improvement Presentation (Toody Maher)
2018 RACC Review and 2019 Vision (Balisle, Barnes)

Discussion and Action: RACC Meeting Dates (Seville, Balisle, Wiley)

Discussion and Action: Officer Positions, Elections, and Information
(Seville, Balisle, Barnes)

NPA Project Liaisons Responsibilities (Seville, Barnes, Balisle, All)
Social Media Committee Update (Balisle, Tamayo, Kirk)
Richmond Arts Salon Update (Wiley)

Public Art Advisory Committee Report (Balisle)

Staff Report (Seville)

Announcements

Adjourn

RACC's next meeting will be on February 28, 2019

This meeting is being held in a wheelchair accessible location. To
request disability-related accommodations, including auxiliary aids or
services, please contact Bruce Soublet, ADA Coordinator, at (510) 620-
6509 at least three business days before the meeting date.

7:00

7:02

7:04

7:08

7:11

7:31

7:46

7:56

8:11

8:26

8:36

8:46

8:51

8:57

9:00

Contact: Michele Seville, Arts and Culture Manager, Richmond Arts & Culture Division (510) 620-6952, michele_seville@ci.richmond.ca.us

Page1of1


mailto:michele_seville@ci.richmond.ca.us

	Richmond Arts & Culture Commission
	AGENDA
	Regular Meeting

