RICHMOND ARTS & CULTURE COMMISSION AGENDA

Regular Meeting Thursday, January 24, 2019 7:00 – 9:00 pm

Richmond Conference Room 450 Civic Center Plaza, Richmond

I.	Welcome/Call to Order/Roll Call	7:00
II.	Action: Approve Agenda	7:02
III.	Action: Approve Minutes for 12/20	7:04
IV.	Public Comment Individuals who would like to address the Richmond Arts & Culture Commission (RACC) on relevant matters not on the agenda may do so under Public Comment, but issues may not result in discussion or action at this meeting.	7:08
V.	Pogo Park's Harbour-8 Park Improvement Presentation (Toody Maher)	7:11
VI.	2018 RACC Review and 2019 Vision (Balisle, Barnes)	7:31
VII.	Discussion and Action: RACC Meeting Dates (Seville, Balisle, Wiley)	7:46
VIII.	Discussion and Action: Officer Positions, Elections, and Information (Seville, Balisle, Barnes)	7:56
IX.	NPA Project Liaisons Responsibilities (Seville, Barnes, Balisle, All)	8:11
Χ.	Social Media Committee Update (Balisle, Tamayo, Kirk)	8:26
XI.	Richmond Arts Salon Update (Wiley)	8:36
XII.	Public Art Advisory Committee Report (Balisle)	8:46
XIII.	Staff Report (Seville)	8:51
XIV.	Announcements	8:57
XV.	Adjourn	9:00

RACC's next meeting will be on February 28, 2019

This meeting is being held in a wheelchair accessible location. To request disability-related accommodations, including auxiliary aids or services, please contact Bruce Soublet, ADA Coordinator, at (510) 620-6509 at least three business days before the meeting date.